Compound Men
Tom Duncan
Simon Holmes
Richard Edwards
Zach Ball

Terry Davies
John Foley

Paul Pinder

Bob Pinder
Kevin Cassidy
Paul Honour
Chris Horan

Paul Hawker
Scott Wadsworth
Matthew Brown

Barebow Men
James Annall

Adam Strachan Steph
Christopher Sutton

Alasdair Farmer
Graham Southall
Mal Williams
Martyn Moon
Darren Ward
Oliver Hicks
Mel Rawlings
Glenn Pringle
John Dalton
James Hendry
Julian Kellett

Day 1

462

466
453
454

370
334
331
303

Day 1

Day 2 Total

468

446
442
436

371
374
336
318

930
918
912
895
890

Day 2 Total

667

621

Pos

Pos

Compound Women Day1l Day2 Total Pos

Cecile Midroullet “

Victoria Duncan

Barebow Women Dayl Day2 Total Pos
Victoria Williams

Emily Williams 362

Francesca Hawker 370 356

Sarah Hake 344 353

Susan Woodward 350 331 681 5
Sarah Fern

Wendy Wills

Rosemarie McKay
Caitlin Hendry




Barebow Junior Men Day 1

Jack Ward

Longbow Men
Rob Twigg
Richard Danby
Mark Dodd

John Davies
Leonard Warne
lan Edwards
Martin McKay
Richard Hemming
Mark Almond

Christopher Walden

Traditional Men
Jed Cullen

Steve Allam

lan Evans

Ceri Thomas
Angus Falcon Relf
Stu Williams
Simon Cook

Recurve Men
Hayden Ledwick
Adrian Woodward
Tom Harris

Day2 Total Pos

Dayl Day2 Total Pos

275 262 537

262 266 528 3
247 245 492 4
448 5
397 6
202 183 385 7

192

Dayl Day2 Total Pos

394 385 779
400 356 756 3
380 372 752 4
381 335 716 5
306 581

Dayl Day2 Total Pos

314 261 575 2

Longbow Women
Sophie Twigg
Ruby Davies
Freya Wise

Mavis Reynolds

Traditional Women
Michaela Lake
Melanie Cook

Recurve Women
Abbie Dawson
Georgia Georgiou

Dayl Day2 Total Pos
232 238 470 2
229 234 463 3

Dayl Day2 Total Pos

Dayl Day2 Total Pos



